5/27/2026

Ounicke

< > i
— \2A
80
NG
@
Part no. 60004374
M 11256339A
M 11256339Q
(2q)

5/27/2026 © 2025 Jost 1



5/27/2026

Ounicke

“ 0 X 8

Part no. 60025035

970 +2

M 112563398

M 11256339C

[] o

X4 | P
h O% -
Part no. 60021354 { ’
< 80 N ' 00 2C
80

5/27/2026 © 2025 Jost 2



Ounicke

5/27/2026

11256339A
11256339Q

Co
(s]

= 3C

Tlghtenlng torque:
4/80Nm

~ _4C

Tnghtemng torque:
<4 150Nm +/- 20Nm

112563398

\‘I '/

~_3C

Tlghtemng torque:
“« 100Nm

=

~ 4C

Tightening torque:
4 200Nm +/- 20Nm

.3

N

Tlghtenung torque:
1 00ONm

Tightening torque:
80Nm

w_4C

Tightening torque:
200Nm +/- 20Nm

‘\Tightening torque:
150Nm +/- 10Nm

5/27/2026

© 2025 Jost




®

Ouicke

M 11256339_4



Ouicke

5/27/2026

Part assemblies Attachment kit Sennebogen

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications
60084963 1 1 Attachment Sennebogen

60004374 2A  1PCS Boltkit

60020469 8 * U-bolt 80x80 M16 (60003288)
5013105 16 » Washer BRB 17 x 30 x 3 300HV
5011557 16 * Nut Loc-King M16
60004375 2Q 1PCS Boltkit

60020468 8 PCS - U-bolt 80x40 M16 (60003289)
5013105 16 » Washer BRB 17 x 30 x 3 300HV
5011557 16 * Nut Loc-King M16
60025035 2B 1 PCS Boltkit

60050544 8 PCS - Plate

5050888 16 » Screw M6S M16x90 10.9
5013105 16 » Washer BRB 17 x 30 x 3 300HV
60021354 2C 1PCS Boltkit

60050544 4 PCS - Plate

5050810 8 » Screw M6S M16x120
5013105 16 » Washer BRB 17 x 30 x 3 300HV
60020469 4 » U-bolt 80x80 M16 (60003288)
5011557 8 * Nut Loc-King M16

5/27/2026 © 2025 Jost



